
bus times & other info
reading-buses.co.uk
0118 959 4000
customerservices@reading-buses.co.uk

Reading bus shop in Broad Street Mall
Monday to Saturday 9am - 5.30pm

like us
/readingtransport

follow us
@reading_buses

Great Knollys Street Reading RG1 7HH

from

download the Reading Buses app
buy mtickets, plan your journey & 
track your bus on your phone

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm
Green Park 250 Brook Drive 5.43 6.03 6.24 6.44 7.04 7.19 7.34 7.49 8.04 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.49 10.04 10.18

then every
15 mins  

until

2.33
Green Park 100 Longwater Ave 5.45 6.05 6.26 6.46 7.06 7.21 7.36 7.51 8.06 8.22 8.37 8.52 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.51 10.06 10.20 2.20
Green Park 400 Longwater Avenue 5.47 6.07 6.28 6.48 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.24 8.39 8.54 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.53 10.08 10.22 2.22
Green Park Lime Square outside 5.49 6.09 6.30 6.50 7.10 7.25 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.26 8.41 8.56 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.55 10.10 10.24 2.24
Costco 5.50 6.10 6.31 6.51 7.11 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.11 8.27 8.42 8.57 9.12 9.27 9.42 9.56 10.11 10.25 2.25
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CS 5.59 6.19 6.40 7.00 7.22 7.37 7.52 8.07 8.21 8.37 8.52 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.52 10.06 10.21 10.35 2.35
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 6.08 6.28 6.48 7.17 7.32 7.47 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 2.47

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Green Park 100 Longwater Ave 2.35 2.46 3.01 3.16 3.31 3.46 4.01 4.17 4.32 4.46 5.01 5.16 5.31 5.46 6.01 6.16 6.31 6.46 7.00 7.15 7.35 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25
Green Park 400 Longwater Avenue 2.37 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.19 4.34 4.48 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.48 6.03 6.18 6.33 6.48 7.02 7.17 7.37 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
Green Park Lime Square opposite 2.41 2.52 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 4.07 4.23 4.40 4.54 5.09 5.24 5.39 5.54 6.09 6.24 6.36 6.51 7.05 7.20 7.40 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
Green Park 250 Brook Drive 2.45 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.27 4.42 4.56 5.11 5.26 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.26 6.38 6.53 7.07 7.22 7.42 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CS 2.55 3.06 3.21 3.36 3.52 4.07 4.22 4.38 4.52 5.06 5.21 5.36 5.51 6.06 6.21 6.36 6.48 7.03 7.17 7.32 7.52 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 3.02 3.17 3.32 3.47 4.02 4.17 4.32 4.47 5.02 5.17 5.32 5.47 6.02 6.17 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.05 7.22 7.42 7.54 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.41

Saturdays

am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Green Park 100 Longwater Ave 5.55 6.25 7.00 7.30 8.10 8.50 9.31 10.11 10.52 11.34 12.19 1.04 1.49 2.34 3.19 4.04 4.47 5.32 6.12 6.52 7.31 8.11 8.50 9.30 10.05 10.45 11.25
Green Park 400 Longwater Avenue 5.56 6.26 7.01 7.31 8.11 8.51 9.33 10.13 10.54 11.36 12.21 1.06 1.51 2.36 3.21 4.06 4.49 5.34 6.14 6.54 7.33 8.13 8.52 9.31 10.06 10.46 11.26
Green Park Lime Square opposite 5.58 6.28 7.03 7.33 8.13 8.53 9.37 10.17 10.58 11.40 12.25 1.10 1.55 2.40 3.25 4.10 4.53 5.37 6.17 6.57 7.36 8.16 8.55 9.33 10.08 10.48 11.28
Green Park 250 Brook Drive 6.01 6.31 7.06 7.36 8.16 8.56 9.40 10.20 11.01 11.43 12.28 1.13 1.58 2.43 3.28 4.13 4.56 5.40 6.20 7.00 7.39 8.19 8.58 9.35 10.10 10.50 11.30
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CS 6.09 6.39 7.14 7.44 8.24 9.04 9.50 10.30 11.12 11.55 12.40 1.26 2.11 2.56 3.39 4.24 5.07 5.50 6.30 7.10 7.49 8.29 9.08 9.44 10.19 10.59 11.39
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 6.12 6.47 7.17 7.57 8.37 9.17 9.57 10.36 11.16 12.01 12.46 1.31 2.16 3.01 3.46 4.31 5.16 5.56 6.36 7.16 7.56 8.36 9.16 9.51 10.31 11.11 11.41

Green Park | Central Reading 50
To avoid traffic congestion, buses start the loop around Green Park in different places in the mornings and in the afternoons, evenings and on Saturdays. There is no service on Sundays and public holidays.

green park 50 leaflet jan22.indd   1green park 50 leaflet jan22.indd   1 21/01/2022   10:3221/01/2022   10:32



Madejski
Stadium

Costco

Thales

Cisco

Huawei

Nvidia

Reading Gate
Retail Park

Bartlett
Mitchell

Symantec

Regus

PepsiCo

Madejski
Stadium

Costco

Thales

Cisco

Huawei

Nvidia

Reading Gate
Retail Park

Bartlett
Mitchell

Symantec

Regus

PepsiCo

Green Park

mornings

Green Park

afternoons &
weekends

Bro
ok D

riv
e

Verm
ont S

t

A
33

Longwater Ave

Sout h  Oa k W

ay

Bro
ok D

riv
e

Verm
ont S

t

A
33

Longwater Ave

South  Oak  W
ay

Costco

350 Brook Dr

250 Brook Dr

100 Brook Dr

100 Longwater
Avenue

300 Longwater
Avenue

400 Longwater
Avenue

500 Longwater
Avenue

Lime Square

Madejski
Stadium

Reading Gate
Retail Park

350 Brook Dr

250 Brook Dr

100 Brook Dr

100 Longwater
Avenue

300 Longwater
Avenue

400 Longwater
Avenue

500 Longwater
Avenue

Lime Square

to Central Reading

to Central Reading

A

B

football & rugby
buses

F R I A R  S T

K I N G ’ S  R D

S O U T H  S T

W
EST

ST

D
U

K
E

S
T

M
A

R
K

ET P
L

ST
M

ARY’S
BUTTS

U
N

IO
N

ST

CH
EA

P
SID

E

B
R

I D
G

E  S T

L O
N

D
O

N
 S

T

FORBURY RD

THE FORBURY

V A S T E R N  R D

N A P I E R  R D

B
3

3
4

5

A
3

2
9

A 3 2 9

O X F O R D  R D

C A S T L E S T

M I L
L

L A N E

C
A

V
E

R
S

H
A

M
R

D

GT KNOLLYS ST

G A R R A R D  S T

G
R

E
Y

F
R

IA
R

S
R

D

B R O A D  S T

S TAT I O N  H I LL

K I N G S T

Q U E E N ’ S  R D

MINSTER S T
Broad Street Mall

Reading bus shop

The
Hexagon

Police Station

Magistrates
Court

John Lewis

Sainsbury’s

M&S

St Mary’s

The Oracle

Reading Borough
Council Offices

Vue

Crown Court

Town
Hall

North exit

South exit

Forbury
Gardens

Reading

MC

CS

MI

FN

EK

SA

SD

BLAGRAVE
STREET

towards Central Reading & Green Park  

Central Reading
bus stops

Reading College  change to purple 17 at Friar Street
RBH change to leopard 3/8/9, little oranges 19a/19b/19c at Station Road
University campus change to claret 21 at Blagrave Street

handy connections

EK

FN

SA

Saturdays

am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CS 6.10 6.45 7.15 7.55 8.35 9.15 9.55 10.35 11.15 12.00 12.45 1.30 2.15 3.00 3.45 4.30 5.15 5.55 6.35 7.15 7.55 8.35 9.15 9.50 10.30 11.10
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 5.43 6.13 6.48 7.18 7.58 8.38 9.18 9.58 10.38 11.18 12.03 12.48 1.33 2.18 3.03 3.48 4.33 5.18 5.58 6.38 7.18 7.58 8.38 9.18 9.53 10.33 11.13
Green Park 100 Longwater Ave 5.54 6.24 6.59 7.29 8.09 8.49 9.30 10.10 10.51 11.33 12.19 1.04 1.49 2.33 3.18 4.03 4.46 5.31 6.11 6.51 7.30 8.10 8.49 9.29 10.04 10.44 11.24
Green Park Lime Square 5.58 6.28 7.03 7.33 8.13 8.53 9.37 10.17 10.58 11.40 12.25 1.10 1.55 2.40 3.25 4.10 4.53 5.37 6.17 6.57 7.36 8.16 8.55 9.33 10.08 10.48 11.28
Green Park 250 Brook Drive 6.01 6.31 7.06 7.36 8.16 8.56 9.40 10.20 11.01 11.43 12.28 1.13 1.58 2.43 3.28 4.13 4.56 5.40 6.20 7.00 7.39 8.19 8.58 9.35 10.10 10.50 11.30

Central Reading | Green Park 50

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm

Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CS 6.06 6.26 6.46 7.00 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15 9.30 9.45 10.00

then every
15 mins  

until

2.15
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 5.30 5.50 6.10 6.30 6.50 7.04 7.19 7.34 7.49 8.04 8.19 8.34 8.49 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.49 10.03 2.18
Costco 5.40 6.00 6.21 6.41 7.01 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.01 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.46 10.01 10.15 2.30
Green Park Lime Square 5.42 6.02 6.23 6.43 7.03 7.18 7.33 7.48 8.03 8.19 8.34 8.49 9.04 9.19 9.34 9.48 10.03 10.17 2.32
Green Park 100 Brook Drive 5.44 6.04 6.25 6.45 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.50 10.05 10.19 2.34
Green Park 100 Longwater Ave 5.45 6.05 6.26 6.46 7.06 7.21 7.36 7.51 8.06 8.22 8.37 8.52 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.51 10.06 10.20 2.35
Green Park 400 Longwater Avenue 5.47 6.07 6.28 6.48 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.24 8.39 8.54 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.53 10.08 10.22 2.37

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CS 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14
Green Park 100 Longwater Ave 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25
Green Park Lime Square 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
Green Park 250 Brook Drive 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CS 2.30 2.45 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 5.00 5.15 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.20 7.40
Central Reading Station Road stop SD 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.18 3.33 3.48 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.48 6.03 6.18 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.23 7.44
Green Park 100 Longwater Ave 2.46 3.01 3.16 3.31 3.46 4.01 4.17 4.32 4.46 5.01 5.16 5.31 5.46 6.01 6.16 6.31 6.46 7.00 7.15 7.35 7.55
Green Park Lime Square 2.52 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 4.07 4.23 4.40 4.54 5.09 5.24 5.39 5.54 6.09 6.24 6.36 6.51 7.05 7.20 7.40 7.58
Green Park 250 Brook Drive 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.27 4.42 4.56 5.11 5.26 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.26 6.38 6.53 7.07 7.22 7.42 8.00

To avoid traffic congestion, buses start the loop around Green Park in different places in the mornings and in the afternoons, evenings and on Saturdays. There is no service on Sundays and public holidays.

tickets
all tickets shown are valid across the simplyReading zone
for tickets outside of this area see reading-buses.co.uk

on bus tickets - for occasional travel
single all day off-peak day

£2.10 £4.20 £3.20 after 6pm

£1.60 £2.90

adult

boost
18 & under

these tickets
are cheaper
on the app

buy from the driver
with cash or contactless
exact change please

£1.10anywhere within
Green Park 
single

The easiest way to travel with us is
with our free app.The cheapest fares 
are always on our app.

adult

boost
18 & under

7 days 30 days 90 days annual

£16 £59 £160 £605
£12 £45 £420

regular tickets - for every day travel
App & online prices shown, bus shop prices may vary.

green park 50 leaflet jan22.indd   2green park 50 leaflet jan22.indd   2 21/01/2022   10:3221/01/2022   10:32




